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When your bakkie doubles as your office, a smart design makes all the
difference. Packed with technology and features to help you work smarter
and play harder, the new RANGER is Ford’s most advanced bakkie.

Built tough. Built safe. 7 airbags' including side and curtain airbags, along
with a reinforced safety cell help make every journey a safer one.

Leather seats are a combination of leather and high-quality, durable materials.
'Airbags — features differ per derivative.
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PRE-COLLISION ASSIST WITH
PEDESTRIAN DETECTION!

When traffic is crawling along, it can be easy tc
someone suddenly stopping up front;At speeds ©
3.6km/h, Pre-Collision Assist with pedestrian detection

stopped or a pedestrian stepped outon: ot
automatically apply the brakes if you don’t

is designed to detect if the car in front has unexpectedly

Active Park Assist with Parallel Parking?

Not everyone loves to parallel park. But what if we
designed a truck that not only helps you find the right size
parking space, but also automatically steers itself in for a
perfect park? The new RANGER offers semi-auto Active
Park Assist to make city driving even easier.

'Pre-collision Assist with pedestrian detection available on Wildtrak derivatives only. ?Active Park Assist with parallel parking available on Wildtrak derivatives only. 3Smart keyless

entry and push-start button available on XLT, and Wildtrak derivatives only.

@
ENGINE

START
STOP

Smart Keyless Entry and Push-Start Button3

Get in and out without taking your keys out of your pocket,
coat, or bag. When the intelligent access system detects
your key, you can get going at the push of a button.

= | Pre-Colision Assist

012903 5

Eu}dﬁﬂ check surraundings. o salel

Rear-view Camera*

Bollards, bicycles, low walls — the rear-view camera shows
what’s behind you on a screen built into the centre console.
As well as revealing objects, you might miss, the system
displays virtual lines to help you park into the smallest of

spaces. The camera activates automatically when you select

reverse gear.

Adaptive Cruise Control®

Forget having to turn your cruise control on and off as traffic
conditions change. If traffic slows down in front of you,
Adaptive Cruise Control can automatically slow down to
maintain a preset distance. Once traffic clears, it returns to
your cruising speed.

“Rear-view camera available on XLS, XLT, and Wildtrak derivatives only. >Adaptive Cruise Control available on Wildtrak derivatives only.

See specification sheets.
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WORK SMARTER. PAY HARDER. STREAMLINE YOUR LIFE.

WL
SYNC®3 is a fully integrated, voice-activation system that lets you use your favourite devices while your hands stay on the wheel

and your eyes stay on the road. Sync your phone to call your friends and play your favourite music, and stay on track with th
integrated satellite Navigation system. Equipped with a customisable 8” colour LCD-capacitive-touchscreen; SYNC®3 is quicker
and more responsive than ever before.

Note: Features differ per derivative. See specification sheets. Navigation standard on all XLT, and Wildtrak derivatives.

-

SATELLITE
NAVIGATION

TALK

ENTERTAINMENT

230V/150W Power Converter*

All new RANGER features a 230V/150W power inverter in
the back of the centre console, powering your electrical
equipment wherever the job finds you.

*230V/150W power converter is available on Wildtrak derivatives only.



MEW RANGER

LANE-KEEPING
AID

LANE-DEPARTURE WARNING*

EASY LIFT TAILGATE*
By monitoring road markings, it detects if you appear to unintentionally move out of your lane. If you do,

You’ve got enough heavy lifting to do. Load your new RANGER with greater ease, thanks to the
tailgate with lift assistance that now requires 70% less effort to close. your steering wheel will vibrate to warn you. If lane-departure warning continues it will also direct you
back into your lane by applying steering torque, unless your indicator is on.

*Easy lift tailgate with lift assistance is available on XLT, and Wildtrak derivatives only. *Lane-departure warning available on Wildtrak derivatives only.
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TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM*

When your tyre pressure isn’t right it can compromise safety and fuel economy.
The Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) alerts you when one or more of
your tyres has lost pressure.

LOADBOX LIGHTING*

A light installed in the back of the new RANGER pick-up gives you all the light
you need to get on with the job, no matter what time of the day or night.

*Loadbox lighting available on XLS, XLT, and Wildtrak derivatives only. *Tyre Pressure Monitoring System available on Wildtrak derivatives only.
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MAKE LIGHT WORK OF BIG CHALLENGES.

TOTAL CAPABILITY

Raging river? No problem. Steep, sandy incline? Exciting. The new RANGER 4x4’s
800mm water wading, Electronic/e-Locking Rear Differential, and driver assist
features like Hill Descent Control make light work of any challenge.

Towing capacity

With up to 3 500kg* towing capacity, you can confidently
take on the biggest jobs. Trailer Sway Control® provides
stability and greater control when towing a trailer.

*Towing capacity figures will vary according to specific derivative. See specification
sheets. °Only available on Ford APPROVED towbar.

Electronic Diff Lock

Take back control on steep inclines and loose surfaces
with electronic locking rear differential. This helps you gain
the best possible control over challenging and uneven
terrains where it can be difficult to keep both rear wheels
on the ground.

*Electronic locking rear differential not available on Base derivatives.

NEW RANGER

Hill Descent Control*

The new RANGER 4x4’s Hill Descent Control is designed
to automatically apply braking, as needed, to slow the
vehicle to a set speed in off-road downhill conditions.
Speed can be adjusted through the accelerator and the
cruise control buttons.

*Hill Descent Control available on 4x4 derivatives only.

806mm Wate'r-Wading Capability*
It'snotonly on dry land that the new
_'RANGER proves that it can take you
just about anywhere you need to go.
br = Ariver-tafring 800mm makes sure

4 there’sverylittle that carftome—~
£ ~~*between you and getting the job done: =~

R

’ "
*800mm water-wading capability standard on all

new RANGER hi-ritler derivatives when maintaining ==

a steady speed of 7khl/h.

=

el

T

Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly 4x4*

Choose 4x2 for regular driving, 4x4 High Range for poor
road surfaces and dirt tracks and 4x4 Low Range for
exceptionally challenging terrain. Using Electronic
Shift-on-the-Fly you can also switch between 4x2 and
4x4 High Range, whilst on the move.

*Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly available on 4x4 derivatives only.
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Computer-generated image. Features differ per derivative. See specification sheets.

2.2L TDCI

‘118kW / 385Nm

4-Cylinder Diesel Engine

The economic choice, this engine will provide
thrifty service for years.



MAKE IT YOURS.

Complementing the new RANGER’s stylish design, and satisfying your personal taste,
is a range of attractive colours. The Ford Wildlife Foundation (FWF) supports environmental education, research
and conservation projects around Sub-Saharan Africa. The Ford RANGER is used
to enable the projects to go further, and make a real impact in the environment in
which they operate. For further information on the FWF, visit ford.co.za or email

wildlife@ford.com.

Colours — RANGER

FORD WILDLIFE FOUNDATION

POWERED BY THE FORD RANGER

Frozen White Moondust Silver Diffused Silver
(Solid) (Metallic*) (Metallic*)

Blue Lightning Sea Grey Absolute Black
(Solid) (Metallic*) (Metallic*)

Colorado Red Copper Red
(Solid) (Metallic*)

Colours — WILDTRAK

Moondust Silver Sea Grey Absolute Black

(Metallic*) (Metallic*) (Metallic*)
FORD CREDIT
As part of the Ford family, Ford CREDIT can offer a number of unique finance
*Metallic body colours areoptions atextra cost. options to make owning a new or used vehicle affordable and simple. For
Note: The images are used to illustrate body colours more information regarding Ford CREDIT, speak to your Ford Dealer or go to
only, and may not reflect the vehicle described. Www_ford_co_za/buying/ford_cred it/home.
o Colours and trims reproduced within this brochure
Frozen White Saber may vary from the actual colours, due to the

(Solid) (Metallic*) limitations of the printing processes used. | FO R D C R E D IT

Wheels FORD PROTECT
Genvuine parts. Genuine service.

Enjoy years of trouble-free motoring and preserve the value of your new Ford by
fitting only genuine Ford parts and accessories. Servicing your new Ford at a Ford
Dealer will also protect you and your vehicle warranty.

| FORD PROTECT

16” Steel wheel 16" Alloy wheel 17" Alloy wheel 18" Alloy wheel
also available as an option on XL derivatives, available in Silver, and Black as an option on available on Wildtrak only.
at an additional cost. XLS, and XLT derivatives, at an additional cost.

Also available in Black only as an option on XL.



Business and Commercial Fleet Customers.

The Ford portfolio of products is growing rapidly to meet your business needs.

Please contact your local Ford Dealer for more information
or visit our website at www.ford.co.za/fleet
or alternatively email us at fleetsa@ford.com.

Ford PROTECT

Ford PROTECT offers a holistic suite of service, maintenance, warranty and roadside-assistance products aimed at keeping your new RANGER in perfect working
condition.

New Vehicle Warranty — Every new RANGER comes with a 4-yr/120 000km Comprehensive Warranty.

Service Plan'— Every new RANGER comes standard with a 6-yr/90 000km Service Plan, which covers all scheduled servicing except friction
materials, i.e. brake pads and wiper blades.

Corrosion Warranty — Cover lasts for 5-yr/unlimited km.

Roadside Assistance — Cover lasts for 3-yr/unlimited km for mechanical, electrical, flat tyres, batteries, medical emergencies and towing, if needed, to the nearest
Ford dealership.

New Vehicle Extended Warranty — An Extended Warranty may be purchased prior to the expiry of the 4-yr/120 000km New Vehicle Warranty. You have many
coverage, time and kilometre choices, ranging from 7 years to 200 000km from the date of sale.

Consult the vehicle handbook, www.ford.co.za or your nearest Ford Dealer for more information regarding Ford PROTECT plans and products.

All new RANGER derivatives purchased after 1 April 2018 will have service intervals as 12 months/15 000km, whichever comes first. RANGER derivatives purchased prior will have service intervals of
12 months/ 20 000km, whichever comes first.

The declared fuel consumption and CO2 emissions figures were achieved during technical laboratory testing in accordance with the legislated technical specifications (SANS 20101: 2006/ECE R101: 2005 as
last amended) and validated and approved by the UK Vehicle Certification Authority (VCA). Fuel consumption and CO2 emissions figures are used to compare different vehicle types under uniform conditions,
and are not necessarily indicative of real-life driving conditions. Note that the actual fuel consumption and emissions levels will depend on many factors and are directly affected by the length of the journey;
number of passengers and the amount of luggage carried; individual driving style; road conditions; weather conditions; vehicle age, mileage, condition and standard of maintenance; use of vehicle features
such as air conditioning; and any modifications to the vehicle. Your fuel economy will vary based on these and other factors and, for these reasons, many drivers may not achieve the EU fuel economy figures
in day-to-day driving, although the vehicle is technically capable of doing so.

Quality Green Safe Smart

We design and build your Ford to feel Using advanced Ford technology, Ford’s Intelligent Protection System uses Vehicles with smart intuitive

as good after many years of service as we’re committed to creating vehicles sophisticated technology designed to technologies designed to connect

it did the day you picked it up. And to with improved fuel economy, reduced  help prevent an accident and, if one your world, and many clever solutions
drive just as beautifully too. CO:z emissions and a lower overall should happen, to protect you. from Ford that make life a little easier.

cost of ownership.

Ford reserves the right, subject to all applicable laws, to discontinue or change features and other specifications either temporarily or permanently, which will be communicated to the Ford Dealer Network.
Printed March 2019.
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2.2 TDCi 4x2
Base Low-Rider

2.2TDCi4x2XL 2.2TDCi4x2XL 2.2TDCi4x4 XL

Hi-Rider Hi-Rider

SINGLE CAB
2.2TDCi4x4XLS 2.2TDCi4x2XLS 3.2TDCi4x2XLS 3.2 TDCi4x4 XLS

Hi-Rider

Hi-Rider

NEW RANGER

Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider

Power: kW @ rpm

Torque: Nm @ rpm

88@3700
285@1500-2300

118 @3700
385@1500-2500 385@1500-2500 385@1500-2500

118@3700

118@3700

118@3700

118@3700 147@3 000 147 @3 000

385@1500-2500 385@1500-2500 470@1500- 2750 470 @1500-2750

Transmission
Type
Electronic locking rear differential

Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly (ESOF)

5-speed Manual

6-speed Automatic

Std

6-speed Manual

Std

6-speed Manual

Std
Std

6-speed Automatic

Std
Std

6-speed Manual

Std Std Std

6-speed Manual  6-speed Automatic

= = Std

Vehicle Capabilities
Electronic Stability Programme (ESP)
Hill Descent Control

Hill Launch Assist

Rollover Mitigation

Adaptive Load Control

Trailer Sway Control

Traction control

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Electronic
Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std Std Std

o = Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std

Tailgate lock

Inner tie-downs

Outer tie-downs (along sides)
Rain-sensing wipers

Power windows with driver one-touch up/down
function (with anti-pinch)

Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, manual fold

Exterior Lighting

Manual
Std
Std

Power

Std
Std

Std

Std

Power

Std
Std

Std

Std

Power

Std
Std

Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Power Power Power
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std

Auto-on/off headlamps
Front fog lamps

Rear fog lamp

Std
Std
Std

Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std

Manual air conditioning
Radio with 2 speakers, Bluetooth®, USB

Ford SYNC® with 4 speakers, CD, USB, Aux, MP3,
Bluetooth?®, 4.2 colour TFT screen

Cruise control
12V power point plug - front console

Sun visor — driver with ticket holder & passenger
with vanity mirror

Electrochromatic rear-view mirror

Vinyl floor covering

Seats

Bench seat - 60:40

2 separate bucket seats — driver & passenger
2-way manually adjustable (driver bucket seat)

Driver's seat — 4-way manually adjustable with
lumbar support adjustment

Seat material - fabric

Std
Std

Opt

Opt

Opt
Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Opt

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Opt

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std




Safety & Security

NEW RANGER

2.2 TDCi 4x2
Base Low-Rider

SINGLE CAB

22TDCi4x2XL 2.2TDCi4x2XL 2.2 TDCi4x4 XL
Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider

2.2TDCi4x4 XLS 2.2TDCi4x2XLS 3.2TDCi4x2XLS 3.2 TDCi4x4 XLS
Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider

Power door locks (central locking/unlocking)

Remote control entry with 2-stage unlocking and
flip key

Driver & passenger airbag
Belt-minder

Rear parking distance sensors
Rear-view parking camera

Volumetric burglar alarm system

Std

Std

Driver

Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Std Std Std
Driver Driver Driver
Std Std Std

Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Driver & Passenger  Driver & Passenger  Driver & Passenger  Driver & Passenger
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std

Wheels & Tyres

16x7" Steel wheel

16x7" Alloy wheel

17x8" Alloy wheel

17x8" Cast Alloy wheel - Panther Black
Towing

Towbar

Dimensions & Weights

Std

Std Std Std
Opt Opt Opt
Std Std Std

Std Std Std Std
Opt Opt Opt Opt
Opt Opt Opt Opt
Std Std Std Std

Towing mass (braked) (kg)

Fuel tank capacity (L)

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg)
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) (kg)
Tare mass (kg)

Payload (kg) [passenger weight (65kg) and fuel
weight (80L) removed]

Overall length (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Overall width (excl. outer mirror)
Wheelbase

Cargo floor length (mm)

Cargo floor width (mm)

Cargo width (mm) (between wheel arches)
Cargo depth (mm)

Ground clearance (mm) (fully loaded)

Wading depth (mm)

Ford reserves the right, subject to all applicable laws, to discontinue or change features and other specification either temporarily or permanently without

1500
80
2925
4425
1728

1052

5354
1703
1860
3220
2317
1560
1139
51
135
600

3500 3500 3500
80 80 80
3200 3200 3200
6000 6000 6000
1939 1920 2019
116 1135 1036
5354 5354 5354
1806 1806 1806
1860 1860 1860
3220 3220 3220
2317 2317 2317
1560 1560 1560
1139 1139 1139
51 51 51
237 237 237
800 800 800

incurring any liability to any prospective purchaser or purchasers. Printed March 2019.

3500 3500 3500 3500
80 80 80 80
3200 3200 3200 3200
6000 6000 6000 6000
2041 1924 1924 2045
1014 1131 1131 1010
5354 5354 5354 5354
1806 1806 1806 1806
1860 1860 1860 1860
3220 3220 3220 3220
2317 2317 2317 2317
1560 1560 1560 1560
1139 1139 1139 1139
51 51 51 51
237 237 237 237
800 800 800 800

GTB707076/19MY



NEW RANGER

2.2 TDCi 4x2
Base Hi-Rider

2.2TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x4
XL Hi-Rider

2.2TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

SUPER CAB

2.2 TDCi4x2
XLS Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi4x4
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x2
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x4
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x4
XLT Hi-Rider

Power: kW @ rpm
Torque: Nm @ rpm

Transmission

88 @3700

285@1500-
2300

118@3700

385@1500-
2500

118 @3700

385@1500-
2500

118 @3700

385@1500-
2500

118 @3700

385@1500-
2500

118@3700

385@1500-
2500

147@3 000

470@1500-
2750

147 @3 000

470@1500-
2750

147 @3 000

470 @ 1500 -
2750

Type
Electronic locking rear differential
Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly (ESOF)

Vehicle Capabilities

5-speed Manual

6-speed Automatic  6-speed Manual

Std

Std
Std

6-speed Manual

Std

6-speed Automatic 6-speed Automatic

Std

Std
Std

6-speed Manual

Std

6-speed Manual
Std
Std

6-speed Automatic
Std
Std

Electronic Stability Programme (ESP)
Hill Descent Control

Hill Launch Assist

Rollover Mitigation

Adaptive Load Control

Trailer Sway Control

Traction Control

ESP brake system

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Exterior Trim

Plastic side steps

Tailgate lock

Tailgate with lift assistance
Inner tie-downs

Outer tie-downs (along sides)
Rain-sensing wipers

Front power windows with driver one-touch
up/down (with anti-pinch)

Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, manual fold

Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, power-
fold, turn indicator

Exterior Lighting
Auto-on/off headlamps
Daytime running lamps

High-mounted brake lamp with loadbox lighting

Manual

Std
Std

Manual

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Manual

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Manual

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std
Power
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Manual air conditioning

Dual-zone Electronic Automatic Temperature
Control (DEATC)

Radio with 2 speakers, Bluetooth®, USB
Radio with 4 speakers, Bluetooth®, USB

Ford SYNC® with 6 speakers, CD, USB, Aux,
MP3, Bluetooth®, 4.2 colour TFT screen

Ford SYNC® 3 with 6 speakers, CD, 2x USB
ports, MP3, Bluetooth®, 8" colour TFT screen
& 2x 4.2" TFT screens in cluster & Navigation

4-spoke leather steering wheel with
multifunctional buttons

Cruise control

12V power point plug — front console
12V power point plug — rear console
Cooled centre console

Sun visor — driver with ticket holder and
passenger with vanity mirror

Sun visor — driver & passenger with ticket
holder & illuminated vanity mirror, sliding rod

Electrochromatic rear-view mirror

Std

Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std




NEW RANGER

2.2TDCi 4x2
Base Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x4
XL Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

SUPER CAB

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XLS Hi-Rider

2.2TDCi4x4
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x2
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x4
XLS Hi-Rider

3.2TDCi4x4
XLT Hi-Rider

Interior (cont.)
Seats

2-way manually adjustable (driver bucket
seat)

Driver’s seat — 4-way manually adjustable
with lumbar support adjustment

Seat material — fabric
Seat material — leather*
Rear floor storage

Safety & Security

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std

Power door locks (central locking/unlocking)
Keyless entry & push-start button

Driver & passenger airbag

Side airbags (thorax only)

Curtain airbags

Inflatable knee airbag
Belt-minder

Rear parking distance sensors
Front parking distance sensors
Rear-view parking camera

Volumetric burglar alarm system

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Driver &
Passenger

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Driver &
Passenger

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Driver &
Passenger

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std

Driver &
Passenger

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Driver &
Passenger

Std
Std
Std
Std

Wheels & Tyres

16x7" Steel wheel

16x7" Alloy wheel

17x8" Alloy wheel

17x8" Cast Alloy wheel — Panther Black
Steering

Electric Power-Assisted Steering (EPAS)
Towbar

Dimensions & Weights

Std

Std
Opt

Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt

Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt

Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt
Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt
Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt
Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt
Opt

Std
Std

Std
Opt

Std
Std

Towing mass (braked) (kg)

Fuel tank capacity (L)

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg)
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) (kg)
Tare mass (kg)

Payload (kg) [passenger weight (65kg) and
fuel weight (80L) removed]

Overall length (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Overall width (excl. outer mirror)
Wheelbase

Cargo floor length (mm)

Cargo floor width (mm)

Cargo width (mm) (between wheel arches)
Cargo depth (mm)

Ground clearance (mm) (fully loaded)

Wading depth (mm)

1500
80
3025
4525
1835

1045

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
511
237
800

3500
80
3200
6000
1984

1071

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
511
237
800

*Leather seats are a combination of leather and high-quality, durable materials.

3500
80
3200
6000
2062

993

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237
800

3500
80
3200
6000
1962

1093

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237
800

3500
80
3200
6000
1984

1071

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237
800

3500
80
3200
6000
2105

950

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
511
237
800

Ford reserves the right, subject to all applicable laws, to discontinue or change features and other specification either temporarily or permanently without incurring
any liability to any prospective purchaser or purchasers. Printed March 2019.

3500
80
3200
6000
1924

1131

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237
800

3500
80
3200
6000
1856

1199

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237

800

3500
80
3200
6000
2200

855

5354
1810
1860
3220
1847
1560
1139
51
237
800

GTB707076/19MY



NEW RANGER

2.2TDCi4x2 Base
Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

2.2TDCi 4x4
XL Hi-Rider

DOUBLE CAB

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XL Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x4
XL Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi4x4
XLS Hi-Rider

2.2 TDCi 4x2
XLS Hi-Rider

Power: kW @ rpm
Torque: Nm @ rpm

88@3700
285@1500-2300

118 @3700
385@1500-2500

118 @3700
385@1500-2500

118 @3700
385@1500-2500

118@3700
385@1500-2500

118@3700
385@1500-2500

118@3700
385@1500-2500

Transmission

Type

Electronic locking rear differential
Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly (ESOF)
Vehicle Capabilities

5-speed Manual

6-speed Automatic
Std

6-speed Automatic

6-speed Manual

6-speed Manual

6-speed Automatic

6-speed Manual
Std

Electronic Stability Programme (ESP)
Hill Descent Control

Hill Launch Assist

Rollover Mitigation

Adaptive Load Control

Trailer Sway Control

Traction control

ESP brake system

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Electronic
Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Std Std Std Std
Std = Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std = Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std
Std Std Std Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std

Side steps

Tailgate lock

Inner tie-downs

Outer tie-downs (along sides)
Spray-in bedliner

Rain-sensing wipers

Front power and rear windows with driver one-touch up/

down function (with anti-pinch)

Exterior mirrors — manually adjustable

Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, manual fold
Auto-on/off headlamps

Front fog lamps

Manual front headlamp levelling

Daytime running lamps

Rear fog lamp

Manual
Std
Std
Opt

Std

Manual
Std
Std
Opt

Std

Std
Opt

Std
Std

Manual
Std
Std
Opt

Std

Std
Opt

Std
Std

Manual
Std
Std
Opt

Std

Std
Opt

Std
Std

Manual
Std
Std
Opt

Std

Std
Opt

Std
Std

Std

Power

Std
Std
Opt
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Power
Std
Std
Opt
Std

Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Manual air conditioning
Radio with 2 speakers, Bluetooth®, USB
Radio with 4 speakers, Bluetooth®, USB

Ford SYNC® with 6 speakers, CD, USB, Aux, MP3,
Bluetooth?, 4.2 colour TFT screen

Cruise control
12V power point plug — front console
12V power point plug - rear console

Sun visor — driver with ticket holder and passenger with
vanity mirror

Electrochromatic rear-view mirror

Seats

2 separate bucket seats — driver and passenger
2-way manually adjustable (driver bucket seat)

Driver’s seat — 4-way manually adjustable with lumbar
support adjustment

Seat material - fabric

Rear underseat storage

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Opt

Std
Std

Std

Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std

Std

Std

Std
Std
Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std
Std




NEW RANGER

2.2 TDCi 4x2 Base 2.2TDCi4x2 2.2TDCi4x4 2.2TDCi4x2 2.2 TDCi4x4 2.2 TDCi4x4 2.2TDCi4x2

Hi-Rider XL Hi-Rider XL Hi-Rider XL Hi-Rider XL Hi-Rider XLS Hi-Rider XLS Hi-Rider
Childproof rear door locks Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
ISOFIX seats Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Driver and passenger airbag Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Side airbags (thorax only) - - - - - Std Std
Curtain airbags - - - - - Std Std
Rear parking distance sensors - Opt Opt Opt Opt Std Std
Rear-view parking camera - - - - - Std Std
Volumetric burglar alarm system - Std Std Std Std Std Std

Wheels & Tyres

16x7” Steel wheel Std
16x7” Alloy wheel -
17x8” Alloy wheel -
17x8” Cast Alloy wheel - Panther Black o
Towing

Towbar -

Dimensions & Weights

Towing mass (braked) (kg) 1500
Fuel tank capacity (L) 80
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg) 3025
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) (kg) 4525
Tare mass (kg) 1849
Payload (kg) [passenger weight (65kg) and fuel weight 1031
(80L) removed]

Overall length (mm) 5354
Overall height (mm) 1851
Overall width (incl. outer mirror) 2163
Overall width (excl. outer mirror) 1860
Wheelbase 3220
Cargo floor length (mm) 1549
Cargo floor width (mm) 1560
Cargo width (mm) (between wheel arches) 1139
Cargo depth (mm) 51
Ground clearance (mm) (fully loaded) 237
Wading depth (mm) 800

Ford reserves the right, subject to all applicable laws, to discontinue or change features and other specification either temporarily or permanently without incurring

any liability to any prospective purchaser or purchasers. Printed March 2019.

Std
Opt

Opt

Std

3500
80
3200
6000
2031

1024

5354
1851
2163
1860
3220
1549
1560
1139
51
237
800

Std
Opt

Opt

Std

3500
80
3200
6000
2130

925

5354
1851
2163
1860
3220
1549
1560
1139
51
237
800

Std
Opt

Opt

Std

3500
80
3200
6000
2012

1043

5354
1851
2163
1860
3220
1549
1560
1139
51
237
800

Std - -
Opt Std Std
- Opt Opt
Opt Opt Opt
Std Std Std
3500 3500 3500
80 80 80
3200 3200 3200
6000 6000 6000
2012 2155 2200
1043 900 855
5354 5354 5354
1851 1851 1851
2163 2163 2163
1860 1860 1860
3220 3220 3220
1549 1549 1549
1560 1560 1560
1139 1139 1139
51 51 51
237 237 237
800 800 800
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NEW RANGER

DOUBLE CAB
2.0SiT4x2 2.0SiT 4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 3.2 TDCi4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 3.2 TDCi4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 2.0BiT 4x2 2.0BiT 4x4
XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT Wildtrak Wildtrak Wildtrak
Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider
Power: kW @ rpm 132@3500 132@3500 147 @3 000 147 @3 000 147 @3 000 147 @3 000 147 @3 000 157 @3750 157 @ 3750
TRGUeNm @ 420@1750 - 420@1750 - 470 @1500 - 470 @1500 - 470 @1500 - 470 @1500- 470 @1500- 500 @1500 - 500 @1500 -
que: p 2500 2500 2750 2750 2750 2750 2750 2000 2000
Tvoe 10-speed 10-speed 6-speed 6-speed 6-speed 6-speed 6-speed 10-speed 10-speed
o Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic Manual Manual Automatic Automatic Automatic
Electronic locking rear differential Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Electronic Shift-on-the-Fly (ESOF) - Std - Std - Std - - Std
Vehicle Capabilities
Electronic Stability Programme (ESP) Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Hill Descent Control - Std - Std - Std - - Std
Hill Launch Assist Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Rollover Mitigation Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Adaptive Load Control Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Trailer Sway Control Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Traction control Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
ESP brake system Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) S i i S SC i S s S
Active Park Assist — parallel parking - - - - - - Std Std Std
Towbar Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Side steps Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Tailgate lock Power Power Power Power Power Power Power Power Power
Tailgate with lift assistance Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Body & Box Elements
Wildtrak cargo area management system R R R } R R Std Std Std
with side rails
Drop-in bedliner with 12V power point Std Std Std
Inner tie-downs Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Spray-in bedliner Opt Opt Opt Opt Opt Opt - - -
Windows & Mirrors
Rain-sensing wipers Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Window Operation
Front power and rear windows with driver one-
touch up/down function (with anti-pinch) std std std Std Std Std std std std
Exterior — Mirrors (Driver & Front Passenger)
Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, power-
fold, tum indicator Std Std Std Std Std Std = = °
Exterior mirrors — power-adjustable, power- R R R R R R
fold, heated, puddle lamp, turn indicator Sl St S
Exterior Lighting
Auto-on/off headlamps Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Projector headlamps Std Std Std Std Std Std - - -
High-intensity discharge headlamp - - - - - - Std Std Std
Front fog lamps Std Std Std Std Std Std - - -
Front fog lamps — LED - - - - - - Std Std Std
Manual front headlamp levelling Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Daytime running lamps Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Rear fog lamp Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
High-mounted stop lamp with loadbox lighting Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std




NEW RANGER

2.0SiT 4x2 2.0SiT 4x4 3.2TDCi4x2  3.2TDCi4x4  3.2TDCi4x2  3.2TDCi4x4 | 3.2TDCi4x2 2.0BiT 4x2 2.0BIT 4x4
XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT Wildtrak Wildtrak Wildtrak
Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider

Climate Control

Dual-zone Electronic Automatic Temperature
Control

Audio/Media

Ford SYNC®3 with 6 speakers, CD, 2x USB
ports, MP3, Bluetooth®, 8” colour TFT screen Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
& 2x 4.2" TFT screens in cluster & Navigation

Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std

Instrument Panel, Cockpit & Controls

4-spoke leather steering wheel with multi-
functional buttons

Cruise control Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Adaptive Cruise Control: Heads-up display,
Forward Collision Warning, Distance

alert, Autonomous emergency braking, - - - - - - Std Std Std
Lane-keeping Aid, Driver Alert System, Auto
high-beam control

Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std

12V power point plug - front & rear console Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
12V power point plug — loadbox - - - - - - Std Std Std
230V/150W power converter = = = = = = Std Std Std
Cooled centre console Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Roof Trim

Sun visor — driver and passenger with ticket

?g)dlder and illuminated vanity mirror, sliding Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Floor Trim

Wildtrak front & rear carpet mats - - - - - - Std Std Std
Seats

Driver's seat — 4-way manually adjustable

with lumbar support adjustment i i Sic Sic Sic SiC B B B
i T T S : : : : :
Heated seats — driver & passenger - - - - - - Std Std Std
Seat material - leather* Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Mirrors

Electrochromatic rear-view mirror Std Std Std Std Std Std ‘ Std Std Std
Stowage

Rear underseat storage Std Std Std Std Std Std ‘ Std Std Std

*Leather seats are a combination of leather and high-quality, durable materials.
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NEW RANGER

2.0SiT4x2 2.0SiT 4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 3.2 TDCi4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 3.2 TDCi4x4 3.2TDCi4x2 2.0BiT 4x2 2.0BiT 4x4
XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT XLT Wildtrak Wildtrak Wildtrak
Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider Hi-Rider
Keyless entry & push-start button Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Childproof rear door locks Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
ISOFIX seats Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Driver and passenger airbag Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Side airbags (thorax only) Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Curtain airbags Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Inflatable knee airbag Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Front & rear parking sensors Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Rear-view parking camera Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
Volumetric burglar alarm system Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
| vechanicat .|
General
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) - - - - - - ‘ Std Std Std
Wheels & Tyres
17x8" Alloy wheel Std Std Std Std Std Std = = =
17x8" Cast Alloy wheel — Panther Black Opt Opt Opt Opt Opt Opt - - -
18” Alloy wheel - = = = = ° Std Std Std
Dimensions & Weights
Towing mass (braked) (kg) 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500
Fuel tank capacity (L) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg) 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) (kg) 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
Tare mass (kg) 2142 2044 216 2214 2062 2159 2131 2098 2195
el g&‘}‘fgégfﬁg:‘f:\;:ﬁight (65kg) and o3 101 939 841 993 896 92 957 860
Overall length (mm) 5354 5354 5354 5354 5354 5354 5354 5354 5354
Overall height (mm) 1851 1851 1851 1851 1851 1851 1851 1851 1851
Overall width (incl. outer mirror) 2163 2163 2163 2163 2163 2163 2163 2163 2163
Overall width (excl. outer mirror) 1860 1860 1860 1860 1860 1860 1860 1860 1860
Wheelbase 3220 3220 3220 3220 3220 3220 3220 3220 3220
Cargo floor length (mm) 1549 1549 1549 1549 1549 1549 1549 1549 1549
Cargo floor width (mm) 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560
Cargo width (mm) (between wheel arches) 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139 1139
Cargo depth (mm) 51 51 51 51 51 511 51 51 51
Ground clearance (mm) (fully loaded) 237 237 237 237 237 237 237 237 237
Wading depth (mm) 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800

Ford reserves the right, subject to all applicable laws, to discontinue or change features and other specification either temporarily or permanently without incurring
any liability to any prospective purchaser or purchasers. Printed March 2019.

GTB707076/19MY



